how to use
solenoid valves
DKACV.PS.600.A3.02 / 520B1389
I N D U S T R I A L  C O N T R O L S
DKACV.PS.600.A3.02 / 520B1389
Worldwide sales and
service network
With more than 40 sales companies and

diaphragm and two O-
rings.
Valve type Code no.
EPDM versions
12
D
K
A
C
V.
P
S
.6
00
.A
3.
02
 /
52
0B
13
89
EV220B 15 EPDM1) 032U1071
EV220B 20 EPDM1) 032U1073
EV220B 25 EPDM1) 032U1075
EV220B 32 EPDM1) 032U1077
EV220B 40 EPDM1) 032U1079
EV220B 50 EPDM1) 032U1081
0.5 mm EPDM1) EV220B 15-20 032U0082
0.8 mm EPDM1) EV220B 25-40 032U0084
1.2 mm EPDM1) EV220B 50 032U0086
1.4 mm FKM1) EV220B 40-50 032U0087
Spare parts
Spare parts set for
EV220B 15-50
Equalising orifice sets are also available for Danfoss
EV220B valves with other seal materials.
1) See page 16 for description of seal materials
Equalising orifice set